  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
May, 2001 – Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
CS52843/D
CS52843
Current Mode
PWM Control Circuit
The CS52843 provides all the necessary features to implement

X
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS52843ED8 SO–8 95 Units/Rail
CS52843EDR8 SO–8
CS52843ED14 SO–14
2500 Tape & Reel
CS52843EDR14 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
55 Units/Rail
1
8
SO–14